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200411300006
54660

11/30/2004
01:04:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T AKA

Grantor DEEDS RASTOVSKI,
MATTHEW
JOHN

26 16 200408060004
42480

Lot#:132
Book:26 Pg:16

200411300006
54680

11/30/2004
01:04:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T AKA

Grantor DEEDS WESTMOREL
AND, ERIC J

23 7 200408200004
66480

Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:7

200411300006
54630

11/30/2004
01:04:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T AKA

Grantor DEEDS PARKER, ERIC
WAYNE

17 59 200406140003
18730

Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:59

200411300006
54700

11/30/2004
01:04:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T AKA

Grantor DEEDS CANNON,
GEORGIA
LASHAYNE

17 144 200406300003
61020

Lot#:26
Book:17
Pg:144


