Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/11; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT AKA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411300006 54660	11/30/2004 01:04:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T AKA	Grantor	DEEDS	RASTOVSKI, MATTHEW JOHN			26	16	200408060004 42480	Lot#:132 Book:26 Pg:16
200411300006 54680	11/30/2004 01:04:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T AKA	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTMOREL AND, ERIC J			23	7	200408200004 66480	Lot#:3 Book:23 Pg:7
200411300006 54630	11/30/2004 01:04:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T AKA	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKER, ERIC WAYNE			17	59	200406140003 18730	Lot#:1 Book:17 Pg:59
200411300006 54700	11/30/2004 01:04:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T AKA	Grantor	DEEDS	CANNON, GEORGIA LASHAYNE			17	144	200406300003 61020	Lot#:26 Book:17 Pg:144